LONDON

LEN European Masters Championships 2016

L=N

€uropean
20'6 aquatics
Solo
Entry List
ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
AGE GROUP 70-79
1 GBR_3279 ANSLEY Jeanne GBR 1944 70-79 CITY OF LEEDS SSC
AGE GROUP 60-69
1 FRA_9903 BLANC-LAINE Dominique FRA 1954 60-69 STADE FRANCAIS
2  GBR_10266 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69 BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC
3  GBR_3504 INNES Susan GBR 1955 60-69 OUT TO SWIM
4  FRA_9904 NOYER SCHULER Francoise FRA 1948 60-69 STADE FRANCAIS
5 GER_20614 WINDISCH Sigrid GER 1951 60-69 1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU
AGE GROUP 50-59
1 NED_20078 ADRIAANSE Henriette NED 1965 50-59 AQUANOVIO94
2  ITA_9845 BARBINI Michela ITA 1964 50-59 ASD VIGEVANO NUOTO
3  FRA 8106 BRUGERE Evelyne FRA 1960 50-59 LES NYMPHEAS DE LA MALMAISON
4 ISR _287 HAGEGE Nouchka ISR 1965 50-59 HAPOEL JERUSALEM
5 GER_10055 HOHLSTEIN-TERWESTEN Silk GER 1966 50-59 SCHWIMMVEREIN WILLICH 1965
6 GBR_9275 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 50-59 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB
7 GER_9846 MAIER Claudia GER 1960 50-59 SB DELPHIN AUGSBURG
AGE GROUP 40-49
1 GBR_20801 ANNABELLE Surch-Williams GBR 1970 40-49 TRAFFORD MET MASTERS
2  FRA 9851 BECQUET Anne FRA 1971 40-49 PESSAC NAT'SYNCHRO
3 NED_7594 BERGWERFF Jenny NED 1972 40-49 ZPC AMERSFOORT
4 NED_10058 CLAZING Carolina NED 1969 40-49 SCHWIMMVEREIN WILLICH 1965
5 ITA_10278 FALVELLA Lina ITA 1969 40-49 ALL ROUND A.S. DILETT.
6 ITA_ 10280 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 40-49 ALL ROUND A.S. DILETT.
7  GER_20099 KORNBICHLER Gabriele GER 1975 40-49 TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD
8 BEL_5556 MICHILS Genevieve BEL 1970 40-49 SYNCHRONETTES
9 GER_18632 MOOS Heide GER 1968 40-49 MTV URBERACH 1901
10 JPN_9558 OYA Hitomi JPN 1967 40-49 RARINANTES LEGNANO
11  sul_8897 ROBERT Nadia SUl 1976 40-49 PULLY NATATION
12 GER_10001 ROEDERER Petra GER 1969 40-49 VW MANNHEIM
13 ITA_20188 SCOTTO Lucia ITA 1974 40-49 ASD ARGENTARIO NUOTO
14  NED_10110 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49 DSz

1 ITA 9702

2 NED_20140
3 USA_9705
4  GBR_18959
5 ITA_20662
6 NED_20885
7 BEL_9563
8 NED_4696
9 ITA_19334
10 NED_4167
11  DEN_147
12 GER_20100
13 GBR_20807
14  NED_20144
15 CZE_9962
16  GBR_9713
17 GBR 1681
18 GBR_9625
19 GER 19753
20 GER_1936
21  GBR_9623
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ANGOTTI Daniela
CLAESSENS Lineke
CLARIS Rebecca
COOPER Zoe
CRISTIANO Lara
DEKKER Michelle
DURUSSEL Fabienne
ELZINGA Wieteke Sanne
FILATONDI Francesca
HOEKSTRA Thirza
HOMANN Sidsel
HUBNER Michelle
LAWSON Jill

MARTHA Tamara
PETRIS Jana
REDMOND Vanessa
ROSS Louise

RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat

TATZELT Julia
WINDISCH Nancy
WINTER Elizabeth

Official Sbonsors

BUDAPEST
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AGE GROUP 30-39

ITA
NED
USA
GBR
ITA
NED
BEL
NED
ITA
NED
DEN
GER
GBR
NED
CZE
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GBR
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
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30-39
30-39
30-39

H20

PSV-STE

SEYMOUR SYNCHRO
WALSALL SSC

A.S. NUOTATORI SALVETTI
PFC RHEDEN

PULLY NATATION

DAW ALKMAAR

NCALP'38

SWOL 1894

IF LYSENG SVOEMNING

TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD
TRAFFORD MET/ SYNCHRO MASTERS
PSV-STE

SU CITYNET HALL
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO
RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO

SV ZWICKAU 04 E.V.

1. SC FLAMINGO ZWICKAU
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO
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ORD CODE

GBR_19947
FRA_9657
ITA_9715
BEL_2384
NED_20142
CZE_2183
ITA_9749
ITA_9643
ITA_9703
10 GBR_9437
11  CzE_4986
12 NED_10294
13 NED_10101
14 NED_20879
15 NED_20883
16  CHN_9714
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SURNAME & NAME

FED BORN CAT

TEAM

AGE GROUP 25-29

ALLISON Alexandra
AUFFRET Virginie
ESCHER Giulia
FURLANETTO GwennaELle
GROENLEER Christel
HRUBA Denisa

LOI Laura

MARIANI Lidia Carolina
MASSACRA Elisa
POULTER April
ROUBICKOVA Anna
SIMONS Karin

VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja
VERWEIJ Sigrid
WIEGERINK Marjolein
ZENG Yixin

Official Sbonsors
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DATA PROCESSING

GBR
FRA
ITA
BEL
NED
CZE
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
CZE
NED
NED
NED
NED
CHN

& TIMING

1987
1987
1991
1989
1987
1989
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1989
1988
1991
1991
1989
1987
1987
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25-29
25-29
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25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29
25-29

BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC
PATRONAGE LAIQUE D'OULLINS
SEYMOUR SYNCHRO

ENN

PSV-STE

TJ TESLA BRNO

SEYMOUR SYNCHRO

H20

H20

RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB
SK NEPTUN PRAGUE

DSz

SWOL1894

PFC RHEDEN

PFC RHEDEN

SEYMOUR SYNCHRO
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LEN European Masters Championships 2016
L=N

LONDON

€uropean
EO'G aquatics
Duet
Entry List
ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT
AGE GROUP 60-69
1 DSz NED 60-69
NED_10105 VAN DER KLENJ-GLUVERS He NED 1956 60-69
NED_10106 HOOGENES-JANSEN Ellen NED 1956 60-69
2 STADE FRANCAIS FRA 60-69
FRA_9903 BLANC-LAINE Dominique FRA 1954 60-69
FRA_9904 NOYER SCHULER Francoise FRA 1948 60-69
AGE GROUP 50-59
1 BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC GBR 50-59
GBR_10266 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69
GBR_18634 GREELY Gaye GBR 1968 40-49
2 HEAVEN 2 S.S.DIL. ARL ITA 50-59
ITA_20274 CRIMINI Claudia ITA 1960 50-59
ITA_20275 PICCIONI Barbara ITA 1962 50-59
ITA_20280 ROSSI Tiziana ITA 1962 50-59
3 HEAVEN 2 S.S.DIL. ARL ITA 50-59
ITA_20581 SCORSINO Francesca ITA 1968 40-49
ITA_20588 FELICE Roberta ITA 1964 50-59
4 RUGBY SC GBR 50-59
GBR_9949 RIDLER Kay GBR 1963 50-59
GBR_9955 WILLIAMS Joyce GBR 1961 50-59
5 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB GBR 50-59
GBR_9078 MACDONALD Carolyn GBR 1959 50-59
GBR_9275 HOLLAND Andrea GBR 1958 50-59
6 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG GER 50-59
GER_9846 MAIER Claudia GER 1960 50-59
GER_9976 MATTMANN Karin GER 1970 40-49
7 SYNCHRONETTES BEL 50-59
BEL_1175  FORSYTH Babette BEL 1967 40-49
BEL_2709  BAES Alexandra BEL 1963 50-59
AGE GROUP 40-49
1 ALL ROUND A.S. DILETT. ITA 40-49
ITA_10278 FALVELLA Lina ITA 1969 40-49
ITA_10280 GIACOMINI Maria Paola ITA 1967 40-49
2  AQUA-NOVIO '94 NED 40-49
NED_9819 TOUSSAINT Leontine NED 1973 40-49
NED_9823 DISVELD Michelle NED 1974 40-49
3 BRASS BEL 40-49
BEL_1023 BOUVRY Fanny BEL 1977 30-39
BEL_1963 LAMBREMONT Laurence BEL 1972 40-49
4 BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC GBR 40-49
GBR_18525 FITZSIMONS Elizabeth GBR 1959 50-59
GBR_19947 ALLISON Alexandra GBR 1987 25-29
5 C.NLAS PALMAS ESP 40-49
ESP_18505 AXPE Nekane ESP 1974 40-49
ESP_18508 KALECHSZTAJN Daniela ESP 1966 50-59
6 DSz NED 40-49
NED_10275 VINK-BIK Natasha NED 1976 40-49
NED_18624 VAN DEN BERG-DAMEN Moniq NED 1969 40-49
7 PESSAC NAT SYNCHRO FRA 40-49
FRA_9833 LAIR VERonique FRA 1970 40-49
FRA_9837 RAIMAT Anne FRA 1970 40-49
FRA_9851 BECQUET Anne FRA 1971 40-49
8 S.C.D.R ANAITASUNA ESP 40-49
ESP_18730 GARDE ETAYO Laura ESP 1973 40-49
ESP_18739 SARRIGUREN ARANA Maria D ESP 1964 50-59
9 SCHWIMMVEREIN WILLICH 19 GER 40-49
GER_10055 HOHLSTEIN-TERWESTEN Silk GER 1966 50-59
GER_10057 HOHLSTEIN-JANSSEN Birte GER 1969 40-49
10 TRAFFORD SYNCHRO MASTERS GBR 40-49
GBR_20801 ANNABELLE Surch-Williams GBR 1970 40-49
. GBR_20807 LAWSON Jill GBR 1980 30-39
11 TABY SYNCHRO - BAILEYS L SWE 40-49
FIN_7314 BILLING Anna-Lena FIN 1966 50-59
SWE_7302 LUNDBECK Lisa SWE 1969 40-49
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ORD

12

13

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

TEAM

ZPC AMERSFOORT

ZV WESTLAND

A.S.D. SYNCRO MED MURIAN

AQUA-NOVIO '94

ASD ARGENTARIO NUOTO

CENAMO

DAW ALKMAAR

DSz

ECOLE SERAING NATATION

GIRONDINS NATATION BORDE

H20

IF LYSENG SVOEMNING

NCALP'38

PATRONAGE LAIQUE D'OULLI

PFC RHEDEN

PSV-STE

PULLY NATATION

SEYMOUR SYNCHRO

SYNCHRO CLUB BREE

SYNCHRONETTES

TJ TESLA BRNO

TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD

VW MANNHEIM

WALSALL

London, 25-29 May 2016
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CODE

NED_3332
NED_7189
NED_7594

NED_10045
NED_3518

SURNAME & NAME

IJSENBOUT Wendy
VAN BUUREN Astrid
BERGWERFF Jenny

DE ZEEUW Mieke
ZWAAN Linda

AGE GROUP 30-39

ITA_20222
ITA_20223

NED_9671
NED_9689

ITA_20189
ITA_20191

SUI_10009
SuUI_10010

NED_4462
NED_4696

NED_10110
NED_10274

BEL_3371
BEL_3407

FRA_9721
FRA_9732

ITA_9702
ITA_9703

DEN_147
DEN_170

FRA_19660
ITA_19334

FRA_9633
FRA_9685

NED_20885
NED_20886

NED_20141
NED_20142

FRA_9533
SuUI_8617

GBR_9623
GBR_9625

BEL_6084
BEL_6093

BEL_2070
BEL_2143

CZE_10219
CZE_10237

GER_20099
GER_20100
GER_20277

GER_10077
GER_9938

GBR_18959
GBR_20105

Official Sbonsors

BONICA Giuseppina Paola
CHIARENZA Carmen

STOLTZ Marloes
YABO Sharon

FANCIULLI Sara
IACOVACCI Michela

POUCHELE Morgane
BRON Magali

HOGERHEYDE llona
ELZINGA Wieteke Sanne

VAN DER LEDEN Natasja
VAN DER LEDEN Samanta

BOUCHARD Julie
BERTRAND Carole

REDON Margaux
LECUIT Lidwine

ANGOTTI Daniela
MASSACRA Elisa

HOMANN Sidsel
DAMGAARD Mette Trier

DIGONNET Amandine
FILATONDI Francesca

CHANAS Elodie
BERNIER Lise

DEKKER Michelle
DEKKER Angelique

DAVERVELD Marijolijn
GROENLEER Christel

GHIKAS Nathalie
ERNE Sabrina

WINTER Elizabeth
RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat

BROCKMANS Charlotte
HOUBEN Leen

OOMS Katrien
OOMS Dorien

GREGR Adriana
VITKOVA Jana

KORNBICHLER Gabriele
HUBNER Michelle
SENDER GORRIZ Miriam

STOCKLIN Sonja
GABERSEK Diana

COOPER Zoe
KUDRYL Alexandra
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BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
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1979

1984
1986

1984
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1982
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1975
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ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

23 ZPC AMERSFOORT NED 30-39
NED_3402 VAN DEIJK Hendrika NED 1984 30-39

NED_5226 WIERTSEMA Jonna NED 1984 30-39

AGE GROUP 25-29

1 BUSTO NUOTO ASD ITA 25-29
ITA_9853 REFRASCHINI Beatrice ITA 1989 25-29

ITA_9860 SPOLDI Laura ITA 1990 25-29

2 BVSC HUN 25-29
HUN_20197 KISS Julia HUN 1989 25-29

HUN_20201 KOVACS Dorottya HUN 1990 25-29

3 CUSGEAS MILANO ASD ITA 25-29
ITA_2178 DONNET Beatrice ITA 1990 25-29

ITA_2281 DE BOSIO Giulia ITA 1991 25-29

4 DSZ NED 25-29
NED_10294 SIMONS Karin NED 1989 25-29

NED_15482 VAN DER LINDEN Kim NED 1986 30-39

5 GENEVE SYNCHRO ONEX Sul 25-29
SUI_20599 SCRIGNARI Tiziana SUl 1989 25-29

SUI_20695 ARRGONI Moira SUl 1989 25-29

6 LES MOUETTES DE PARIS FRA 25-29
FRA_9787 ANDREU Camille FRA 1989 25-29

FRA_9858 PREVOT Anais FRA 1987 25-29

FRA_9861 PREVOT Manon FRA 1989 25-29

7 PESSAC NAT SYNCHRO FRA 25-29
FRA_9825 BOISSOLES Mathilde FRA 1986 30-39

FRA_9830 DEFRETIN Margaux FRA 1988 25-29

8 PFC RHEDEN NED 25-29
NED_20881 SCHOUWENBURG llona NED 1990 25-29

NED_20884 HOOGLAND Rosalie NED 1991 25-29

9 PFC RHEDEN NED 25-29
NED_20882 VERHOEF Puck NED 1986 30-39

NED_20883 WIEGERINK Marjolein NED 1988 25-29

10 PORTSMOUTH & DISTRICT SY GBR 25-29
GBR_18976 STONES Nikki GBR 1989 25-29

GBR_19740 HEWITT Lynzi GBR 1986 30-39

11 RED-FISH NEUCHATEL Sul 25-29
SUI_20545 LEBET Davidane SUl 1987 25-29

SUI_20548 SARACLAR Simla SUl 1989 25-29

12 RED-FISH NEUCHATEL Sul 25-29
ITA_20546 MANNINO Jenna ITA 1991 25-29

SUl_20547 MANTEGANI Anaelle SUl 1991 25-29

13 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB GBR 25-29
GBR_1681 ROSS Louise GBR 1985 30-39

GBR_9437 POULTER April GBR 1991 25-29

14 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO GBR 25-29
FRA_19355 MAUCORPS Ambre FRA 1990 25-29

ITA_9749 LOI Laura ITA 1990 25-29

15 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO GBR 25-29
CHN_9714 ZENG Yixin CHN 1990 25-29

GBR_9711 DE SMET Hannah GBR 1984 30-39

16 STADE FRANCAIS FRA 25-29
FRA_9902 BLANC-LAINE Justine FRA 1990 25-29

FRA_9965 USSEGLIO Manon FRA 1990 25-29

17 STADE FRANCAIS FRA 25-29
FRA_10270 GONIN Pauline FRA 1989 25-29

FRA_10336 CONDUCHE CECile FRA 1988 25-29

18 SWOL 1894 NED 25-29
NED_10042 VAN DE CRAATS Joselien NED 1989 25-29

NED_10101 VAN SCHUPPEN Natasja NED 1987 25-29

19 TJTESLA BRNO CZE 25-29
CZE_1223 KINCOVA Daniela CZE 1989 25-29

CZE_2183 HRUBA Denisa CZE 1989 25-29

20 ZPC AMERSFOORT NED 25-29
NED_7020  ELSENDOORN Anouk NED 1990 25-29

NED 8578  ELSENDOORN Brenda NED 1990 25-29

NED_9430 BLOM Charlotte NED 1987 25-29
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LEN European Masters Championships 2016
L=N

LONDON €uropean
EO'G aquatics
Team
Entry List
ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT
AGE GROUP 50-64
1 BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC GBR 50-64
GBR_10266 HAMERTON Margaret GBR 1955 60-69
GBR_18525 FITZSIMONS Elizabeth GBR 1959 50-59
GBR_18634 GREELY Gaye GBR 1968 40-49
GBR_19845 LONG Anne GBR 1967 40-49
GBR_19846 DOIDGE Linda GBR 1955 60-69
GBR_19947 ALLISON Alexandra GBR 1987 25-29
2 RARINATES LEGNANBO ITA 50-64
ITA_9516 TORTORA Alessandra ITA 1963 50-59
ITA_9584 NEGRONI Sara ITA 1964 50-59
ITA_9587 CROCE Elisabetta ITA 1963 50-59
ITA_9602 PERFETTI Mara ITA 1964 50-59
ITA_9611 BARALDO Liliana ITA 1959 50-59
ITA_9613 RICHELLI Beatrice ITA 1959 50-59
ITA_9706 RADICE Marina ITA 1961 50-59
ITA_9709 BARONI Mariagrazia ITA 1961 50-59
JPN_9558 OYA Hitomi JPN 1967 40-49
AGE GROUP 35-49
1 BRIGHTON DOLPHIN SC GBR 35-49
ESP_20331 GONZALEZ MATEOS Sara ESP 1980 30-39
GBR_19455 DODDS Penny GBR 1963 50-59
GBR_20143 ROBINSON Tessa GBR 1968 40-49
GBR_20152 GLEW-WENNER Martina GBR 1963 50-59
GBR_20241 SEAL Bryony GBR 1985 30-39
GBR_20576 FOX Jessica GBR 1986 30-39
GBR_20589 EDMONDSON Alice GBR 1972 40-49
2 BUSTO NUOTO ASD ITA 35-49
ITA_10052 VIDALI Claudia ITA 1968 40-49
ITA_10053 SALVETTI Roberta Eugenia ITA 1971 40-49
ITA_18786 GALLAZZ| Stefania Carla ITA 1970 40-49
ITA_18787 MACORSINI Eugenia ITA 1970 40-49
ITA_18788 MARCANTE Milena ITA 1969 40-49
3 Dsz NED 35-49
NED_10110 VAN DER LEDEN Natasja NED 1976 40-49
NED_10274 VAN DER LEDEN Samanta NED 1979 30-39
NED_10275 VINK-BIK Natasha NED 1976 40-49
NED_10294  SIMONS Karin NED 1989 25-29
NED_10303 BROUWERS Jennifer NED 1985 30-39
NED_10305 BROUWERS Debora NED 1985 30-39
NED_15482 VAN DER LINDEN Kim NED 1986 30-39
NED_18624 VAN DEN BERG-DAMEN Moniq NED 1969 40-49
4 PSV-STE NED 35-49
NED_20140 CLAESSENS Lineke NED 1981 30-39
NED_20141 DAVERVELD Marjolijn NED 1969 40-49
NED_20142 GROENLEER Christel NED 1987 25-29
NED_20144 MARTHA Tamara NED 1983 30-39
NED_20145 VAN LAMOEN Jessica NED 1986 30-39
5 S.C.D.R ANAITASUNA ESP 35-49
ESP_18712  ALDABE Aitziber ESP 1980 30-39
ESP_18717 ALDABE MORENO Maria Iren ESP 1964 50-59
ESP_18719 ELIZALDE AGURRUZA Raquel ESP 1971 40-49
ESP_18726 BONHOMME Anita Amaia ESP 1976 40-49
ESP_18727 LANA MORENO Ana Maria ESP 1968 40-49
ESP_18730 GARDE ETAYO Laura ESP 1973 40-49
ESP_18735 OTAEGUI GARCIA Alicia Li ESP 1963 50-59
ESP_18739 SARRIGUREN ARANA Maria D ESP 1964 50-59
ESP_18743 REKARTE GUTIERREZ Garbil ESP 1962 50-59
6 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG GER 35-49
GER_10113 BIRKMAIER Johanna GER 1975 40-49
GER_10114 GOLLY Sandra GER 1990 25-29
GER_9719 STEGER-BORDON Kathrin GER 1986 30-39
GER_9846 MAIER Claudia GER 1960 50-59
GER_9880 WINTERSPERGER Judith GER 1990 25-29
GER_9976 MATTMANN Karin GER 1970 40-49
London, 25-29 May 2016 ECS/1
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ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME

7 TSV EINTRACHT KARLSFELD
GER_20099 KORNBICHLER Gabriele
GER 20100 HUBNER Michelle
GER 20106 PRETSCH Eveline
GER 20107 WAGNER Viktoria
GER 20146 SPARR Barbara
GER 20148 GERLING Heike
GER 20149 URQUIAGA Lorea
GER 20272 DUSEL Ulrike
GER 20277 SENDER GORRIZ Miriam
8 VANDERS
FIN_20359  VUORIO Kaisa
FIN 20436  OJA Merja
FIN 20517  KARELA Krista
FIN 20527  KAISLA Kira
FIN 8850  VARIS Anu
9 VW MANNHEIM
GER_10068 HOFFMANN Alena
GER_10077 STOCKLIN Sonja
GER_10222 SUETTERLIN Sabine
GER 9910  HUNDSHAMMER Charlotte
GER 9938  GABERSEK Diana
GER 9939  HUNDSHAMMER Jennifer
GER 9961  BORN Sonja
GER 9969  SENER Lucia

AGE GROUP 25-34

1 ANSLES AQUARINES
FRA_10032 DELATTRE Solene
FRA_9592 STROZYK Celine
FRA_9607 CHAPEYROUT Christelle
FRA_9656 LAGABBE Sandrine
FRA_9673 RAQUIN MELodie
FRA_9700 PEREIRA MEIRELES Jessica
FRA_9701 BAUDOUIN Charlotte
FRA_9712 GINESTE Carine
FRA_9728 MONTBOBIER Celia
FRA_9813 REGNIER Stephanie

2 BUSTO NUOTO ASD
ITA_10049 ZORZAN Sara
ITA_10050 VANDONE Ambra
ITA_10051 VANDONE Serena
ITA_9853 REFRASCHINI Beatrice
ITA_9860 SPOLDI Laura
ITA_9862 PONZINI Selene
ITA_9863 NOVAZZI Cecilia
ITA_9864 MINCUZZI Irene
ITA_9865 MILAN Chiara
ITA_9868 BIANCHINI Veronica

3 ENN
BEL_2384 FURLANETTO GwennakELle
BEL_2839 DUFRASNES Anais
BEL_4383 MATTHYS Charlotte
BEL_6255 STIERNON Charlotte
BEL_9496 HANOTTE Emmanuelle
BEL_9520 LACROIX Constance
BEL_9561 HERCKENRATH ChloE
BEL_9627 VANDERSCHUEREN Sophie

4  KINGSTON LADIES SWIMMING
GBR_3616 STEVENS Rachael
GBR_5111 MUTLOW Harriet
GBR_5173 GEE Laura
GBR_5398 STEVENS Francesca
GBR_7830 CHAMBERS Louise

5 LILLE UNIVERSITE CLUB
FRA_9435 ROELANDT Louise
FRA_9440 DESEURE Agathe
FRA_9442 CARON Juliette
FRA_9443 BEN HELAL Emna
FRA_9444 DELATTRE Emilie
FRA_9446 BEAGUE Perinne
FRA_9448 PROMERAT Alexandra

London, 25-29 May 2016
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate
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DATA PROCESSING

FED

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
FIN

FIN

FIN
FIN
FIN
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

BORN CAT
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ORD TEAM

6 PFC RHEDEN

7 PULLY NATATION

8 SYBERN

9 TJ TESLA BRNO

10  WIDEX GZC DONK

London, 25-29 May 2016

CODE

NED_20879
NED_20880
NED_20881
NED_20882
NED_20883
NED_20884
NED_20885
NED_20886

FRA_9533
SUI_6275
SuUI_8617
SUI_8620
SuUl_8864
SUI_9385
SUI_9426
SUI_9495

SUI_19814
SUI_19815
SUI_19816
SUI_19817
SUI_19819
SUI_19820
SUI_19821
SUI_19823
SUI_19825
SUI_20262

CZE_1223
CZE_1978
CZE_2033
CZE_20559
CZE_2155
CZE_2183
CZE_2525
CZE_2641
CZE_2659
CZE_3450

NED_10047
NED_10065
NED_10066
NED_6335
NED_6545
NED_7533
NED_9469
NED_9477
NED_9758
NED_9917

SURNAME & NAME

VERWELJ Sigrid
SOMMERS Sharon
SCHOUWENBURG llona
VERHOEF Puck
WIEGERINK Marjolein
HOOGLAND Rosalie
DEKKER Michelle
DEKKER Angelique

GHIKAS Nathalie

DE LATTRE Charlotte
ERNE Sabrina
FATTEBERT Chloe
BOZZO Aline
THONNEY Tatjana
JAUNIN Fanny
SABELLA Nada

LI-MARCHETTI Patricia
BIESOLD Annina
KELLER Adina
WAGNER Vera
STETTLER Fabienne
PULVER Fabienne
LIEMBD Anita
BRUESCH Isabel
SEILER Joelle

WEBER Nela

KINCOVA Daniela
HALOUSKOVA Lenka
TOBIASOVA Martina
SATURKOVA Petra
SENDLEROVA Alice
HRUBA Denisa
HRBACOVA Tereza
HRDLICKOVA Tereza
KOHUTKOVA Romana
ILKOVA Tereza

VAN WIINGAARDEN Astrid

VAN TOK Esther

RIJGERSBERG Nikita
LANDSMEER-LUGTHART Vanes
SCHOUTEN Manon Alexandr
DUKKER Kimberly

SCHOUTEN Leonie

DUKKER Yorinn
GROENEWEGEN Femke
WIECHERS Mirjam

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sbonsors
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m EUR(O)VISION

BUDAPEST

lus poolmate

DATA PROCESSING 1& TIMING

FED

BORN CAT

NED 25-34

NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
Sul

FRA
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

CZE 25-34

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

NED 25-34

NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED

NED

rtha
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LONDON

2016

Free Combination

Entry List

LEN European Masters Championships 2016

L=N

€uropean
aquatics

ORD TEAM

AVULLY NATATION

BUSTO NUOTO ASD

CITY OF LEEDS SYNCHRO

HALIFAX SYNCHRO CLUB

KINGSTON LADIES SWIMMING

LES MOUETTES DE PARIS

PFC RHEDEN

CODE

SURNAME & NAME

AGE GROUP 25+

SUI_20276
SUI 20279
SUI 20281
SUI 20282
SUI 20284
SUI 20285
SUI_20286
SUI 20287
SUI_20288
SUI_20591

ITA_10048
ITA_10049
ITA_10050
ITA_10051
ITA_9853
ITA_9860
ITA_9862
ITA_9863
ITA_9864
ITA_9865
ITA_9868

GBR_19008
GBR_20495
GBR_2705
GBR_3034
GBR_3168
GBR_3279
GBR_4941
GBR_6438

GBR_10007
GBR_10013
GBR_10030
GBR_10104
GBR_18690
GBR_20168

GBR_3616
GBR 5111
GBR_5173
GBR_5398
GBR_5572
GBR_7830
GBR_9824

FRA_9787
FRA_9790
FRA_9832
FRA_9858
FRA_9859
FRA_9867
FRA_9879
FRA_9885

NED_20879
NED_20880
NED_20881
NED_20882
NED_20883
NED_20884
NED_20885
NED_20886

MAGNENAT Benedicte
SCHORER Aurelie

BURI Ursula

CLAUDE Claire

GIGUET Jessica
NUSSBERGER Karin
PIROIA-VUISSOZ Martine
VILBERT Magali

MARURI Marie-Therese
DELAVY MELanie

CACCIA Tatiana
ZORZAN Sara
VANDONE Ambra
VANDONE Serena
REFRASCHINI Beatrice
SPOLDI Laura
PONZINI Selene
NOVAZZI Cecilia
MINCUZZI Irene
MILAN Chiara
BIANCHINI Veronica

DEVANNY Lynda
MULLEN Laura
SARAH Speers
WHITING Katy
HOPKINS Deanne
ANSLEY Jeanne
WRIGHT Gemma
WEIR Cheryl

HUGHES Charlotte
CARR Anita
CARLESPIE Joelle
GIBSON Molly
PAYNE Helen
KNIGHT Emma

STEVENS Rachael
MUTLOW Harriet
GEE Laura
STEVENS Francesca
FLETCHER Chloe
CHAMBERS Louise
CROW Collette

ANDREU Camille
LAUBY Clara
GRANDCOLAS Charlotte
PREVOT Anais

RIVAUD Orianne
GUILLON Anne-Soline
ROLLAND Cecile
ALLARD BENEDicte

VERWEIJ Sigrid
SOMMERS Sharon
SCHOUWENBURG llona
VERHOEF Puck
WIEGERINK Marjolein
HOOGLAND Rosalie
DEKKER Michelle
DEKKER Angelique

London, 25-29 May 2016

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

m EUR(O)VISION

Official Sbonsors
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DATA PROCESSING

FED

Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED

BORN CAT

1991

1989
1985
1991
1987
1973

1989
1988
1990
1987
1989
1989
1976
1987

1987
1989
1990
1986
1988
1991
1985
1982
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ORD TEAM CODE SURNAME & NAME

8 PORTSMOUTH & DISTRICT SY
GBR_18976  STONES Nikki
GBR_19234 MARTIN Lindsay
GBR_19333 MACENRI Rebecca
GBR_19341 SHAUL Laetitia
GBR_19477 DAVISON Kathryn
GBR_19487 MOORSE Chloe
GBR_19716 CADWELL Amanda
GBR_19740 HEWITT Lynzi
GBR_19759 WARD Bethany
GBR_20171 HOWES Suzie
9 PULLY NATATION

BEL_9563 DURUSSEL Fabienne
FRA_9533 GHIKAS Nathalie
SUI_6275 DE LATTRE Charlotte
SuUI_8617 ERNE Sabrina
SUI_8620 FATTEBERT Chloe
SuI_8864 BOZZO Aline
Su1_8897 ROBERT Nadia
SUI_9385 THONNEY Tatjana
SUI_9426 JAUNIN Fanny
SUI_9495 SABELLA Nada

10 RARINATES LEGNANBO
ITA_9516 TORTORA Alessandra
ITA_9584 NEGRONI Sara
ITA_9587 CROCE Elisabetta
ITA_9602 PERFETTI Mara
ITA_9609 BERTON Samantha Francesc
ITA_9611 BARALDO Liliana
ITA_9613 RICHELLI Beatrice
ITA_9706 RADICE Marina
ITA_9709 BARONI Mariagrazia
JPN_9558 OYA Hitomi

11 RUGBY SC
GBR_9945 BROAD Dawn
GBR_9949 RIDLER Kay
GBR_9950 RICHARDSON Alison
GBR_9953 HUETT Katie
GBR_9954 MEDGETT Zoe
GBR_9955 WILLIAMS Joyce
GBR_9956 BOWLER-SMITH Julie
HUN_9951 CARROLL Edina

12 RUSHMOOR SYNCHRO CLUB
GBR_10000 ATKINS Laura
GBR_1681 ROSS Louise
GBR_3491 BEASLEY Sarah
GBR_3674 ADAMS Emma
GBR_3810 DAVIES Rachel
GBR_7303 REUKERS Grace
GBR_9078 MACDONALD Carolyn
GBR_9275 HOLLAND Andrea
GBR_9437 POULTER April
GBR_9465 RAMSKIR Holly

13 SEYMOUR SYNCHRO
CAN_9890 VANCE-CUTHBERT Aisha
CHN_9714 ZENG Yixin
GBR_9623 WINTER Elizabeth
GBR_9625 RUKAZENKOVA-CLEVERLY Nat
GBR_9704 MAUPATE Margaux
GBR_9711 DE SMET Hannah
GBR_9713 REDMOND Vanessa
GRE_9716 VOLANAKI Anna-Maria
ITA_9715 ESCHER Giulia
ITA_9749 LOI Laura
USA_9705 CLARIS Rebecca

14  STADE FRANCAIS
FRA_10336 CONDUCHE CECile
FRA_19866  ANTONIN GENTIL Emmanuell
FRA_19892 CAYEUX Isabelle
FRA_19908 SEGUY Elsa
FRA_19940 UNG Diana
FRA_19944  PEREZ Marion
FRA_19949 QUILAN Celine
FRA_19964  THIVIN Solenne
FRA_19981 CASTAING Amandine
FRA_19993 CHAUDRON AlizEE
FRA_20025 MATTHEY Orlane

London, 25-29 May 2016
Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sbonsors
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FLETRE EREMERN 80 (MicroPlus poolmate (ZgMyrie

DATA PROCESSING

FED

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
Sul
BEL
FRA
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
JPN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
HUN
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
CAN
CHN
GBR

GBR
GBR

GRE
ITA
ITA
USA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA

FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

BORN CAT
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ORD TEAM

15 SYBERN

16 SYNCHRONETTES

17 TJ TESLA BRNO

18 TABY SYNCHRO - BAILEYS L

19 VW MANNHEIM

20 WIDEX GZC DONK

21 ZPC AMERSFOORT

London, 25-29 May 2016

CODE

SUI_19814
SUI_19815
SUI_19816
SUI_19817
SUI_19819
SUI_19820
SUI_19821
SUI_19823
SUI_19825
SUI_20262

BEL_1175
BEL_2070
BEL_2143
BEL_2709
BEL_3878
BEL_5963
BEL_6463

CZE_1223
CZE_1978
CZE_2033
CZE_20559
CZE_2155
CZE_2183
CZE_2525
CZE_2641
CZE_2659
CZE_3450
CZE_3474

FIN_7314

SWE_7287
SWE_7302
SWE_7324
SWE_7336

GER_10001
GER_10068
GER_10077
GER_10093
GER_10222
GER_9910
GER_9938
GER_9939
GER_9961
GER_9969

NED_10065
NED_10066
NED_6545
NED_7500
NED_7533
NED_9469
NED_9477
NED_9758
NED_9917
NED_9935

NED_3332
NED_3402
NED_5226
NED_7020
NED_7189
NED_7594
NED_8578
NED_9430

SURNAME & NAME

LI-MARCHETTI Patricia
BIESOLD Annina
KELLER Adina
WAGNER Vera
STETTLER Fabienne
PULVER Fabienne
LIEMBD Anita
BRUESCH Isabel
SEILER Joelle

WEBER Nela

FORSYTH Babette
OOMS Katrien
OOMS Dorien
BAES Alexandra
DE SWAEF Ann
VAN DAELE Dorien
AEGDEN Veerle

KINCOVA Daniela
HALOUSKOVA Lenka
TOBIASOVA Martina
SATURKOVA Petra
SENDLEROVA Alice
HRUBA Denisa
HRBACOVA Tereza
HRDLICKOVA Tereza
KOHUTKOVA Romana
ILKOVA Tereza
KOZAKOVA Tereza

BILLING Anna-Lena
SPARR Marie
LUNDBECK Lisa
LINDGARDE Anna
ERIKSSON Anette

ROEDERER Petra
HOFFMANN Alena
STOCKLIN Sonja
HOFFMANN Jasmin
SUETTERLIN Sabine

HUNDSHAMMER Charlotte

GABERSEK Diana

HUNDSHAMMER Jennifer

BORN Sonja
SENER Lucia

VAN TOK Esther
RIJGERSBERG Nikita

SCHOUTEN Manon Alexandr

STEENBERGEN Alma
DUKKER Kimberly
SCHOUTEN Leonie
DUKKER Yorinn
GROENEWEGEN Femke
WIECHERS Mirjam
RIJGERSBERG Danike

IJSENBOUT Wendy
VAN DEIJK Hendrika
WIERTSEMA Jonna
ELSENDOORN Anouk
VAN BUUREN Astrid
BERGWERFF Jenny
ELSENDOORN Brenda
BLOM Charlotte

Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplus.it - Official Timing Sponsor Poolmate

Official Sbonsors

m EUR(O)VISION

|
Faoy (icroplus poolmate R

FED

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
SuUl
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

FIN
SWE

SWE
SWE
GER
GER

GER
GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

NED
NED

NED
NED

BORN CAT

25+

1966 50-59
1957 50-59
1969 40-49
1968 40-49
1961 50-59
25+
1969 40-49
1990 25-29
1975 40-49
1988 25-29
1978 30-39
1965 50-59
1980 30-39
1991 25-29
1965 50-59
1988 25-29
25+
1991 25-29
1986 30-39
1990 25-29
1976 40-49
1985 30-39
1985 30-39
1989 25-29
1981 30-39
1989 25-29
1991 25-29
25+
1977 30-39
1984 30-39
1984 30-39
1990 25-29
1978 30-39
1972 40-49
1990 25-29
1987 25-29
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